
TIMINGS: 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM



Discover a menu that celebrates both tradition and comfort, where the bold flavors of Goan
specialties like Xacuti, Cafreal, and Bebinca meet the familiar warmth of Indian classics and the
universal appeal of global favorites. Begin your day with wholesome breakfasts, from fresh fruit

bowls to fluffy pancakes, or indulge in hearty mains, pastas, and handcrafted burgers. Light bites
and refreshing smoothies keep the day easy, while decadent desserts bring it to a sweet close. For

added comfort, enjoy the privacy of in-room dining with a thoughtfully curated selection
designed to suit every craving, mood, and moment.

Enjoy Your Meal!

Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients.  Prices are in Indian rupees and

are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Service charge 10% as applicable.

ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS

Dairy

Gluten-free

Vegetarian Nuts SoyEggs Non Vegetarian GlutenSesame

SpicyPork Shellfish

IN ROOM DININGIN ROOM DINING



Grilled Sandwich

Farm Fresh Burger

French Herb Sandwich

BLT

Grilled Chicken Burger 

325

325

375

375

375

SANDWICH AND BURGER 

Mix Fruit Bowl

Toast
Mushroom | Baked Beans | Caramelised Sausages

Eggs To Order
Omelette | Scrambled | Fried | Poached

Goan Rose Omelette With Xacuti Gravy

Pancake | French Toast

195

220

250

250

250

BREAKFAST 8:30 - 11:00 AM

Choice Of Chicken
Butter | Kadhai | Lababdar | Curry

Yellow Dal Tadka

Choice Of Vegetable 
Mix Veg |  Matar Mushroom

Choice Of Paneer 
Kadhai | Makhani 

425

425

350

375

MAINS

Rice
Steamed | Jeera | Peas Pulao | Fried Rice

Goan Fried Rice
Veg | Chicken | Prawn

220 | 220 | 220 | 250

350 | 395 |  425

RICE

Mix Seed Bar

Choice Of Ice-Cream
Selection of premium ice cream flavours (As per availability)

Bebinca

200

220

250

DESSERT

Cafreal
Chicken | Prawn

Balchão
Chicken | Prawn

Xacuti (Served with Goan rice)
Veg | Chicken | Prawns

400 | 450

400 | 450

GOAN SPECIAL

350 | 395 |  450

French Fries | Peri Peri

Wok Tossed Chilli Button Mushrooms

Pork Chorizo Poi 

Sesame Chilli Chicken 

Fish & Chips

250

350

375

395

425

APPETIZERS

350 | 375 |  450

PASTA & PIZZA
Choice Of Pasta: Penne | Spaghetti
Veg | Chicken | Prawns
Choice Of Sauce: 
Arrabbiata | Alfredo | Pesto | Aglio Olio

Classic Margherita Pizza

Farm Fresh Pizza

Grilled Barbecue Chicken Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Chicken Tikka Pizza

480

480

500

660

660

Mineral Water

Choice Of Tea
Milk Tea | Masala Tea | Black Tea | Earl Grey Tea 

Aerated Beverages
Coke | Sprite | Diet Coke

Quenchers
Fresh Lime Soda | Fresh Lime Water | Fresh Lime Mint 
Peach Lemon Ice Tea

Shakes
Oreo | Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate | Banana

Virgin Mojito

65

100

120     

                                                                 

190

BEVERAGES

250

250

250

SMOOTHIES

Lassi & Chaas
Sweet Lassi |  Salted Lassi |  Butter Milk | Masala Chaas

Classic Hot Drinks
Bournvita | Hot Chocolate | Horlicks 

Cold Coffee

250

250

250

350

350
Watermelon, cucumber, lime, ginger and spinach

Zesty Avacado
Avacado blended with yogurt, lime and fresh basil

Healthy Wakeup

Sunburn
Refreshing blend of watermelon, pineapple, 
coconut, mint and lime


