



TIMINGS: 8:30 AM - 10:30 PM

IN ROOM DINING

Discover a menu that celebrates both tradition and comfort, where the bold flavors of Goan specialties like Xacuti, Cafreal, and Bebinca meet the familiar warmth of Indian classics and the universal appeal of global favorites. Begin your day with wholesome breakfasts, from fresh fruit bowls to fluffy pancakes, or indulge in hearty mains, pastas, and handcrafted burgers. Light bites and refreshing smoothies keep the day easy, while decadent desserts bring it to a sweet close. For added comfort, enjoy the privacy of in-room dining with a thoughtfully curated selection designed to suit every craving, mood, and moment.

Enjoy Your Meal!

ALLERGEN AND DIETARY INDICATORS

 Vegetarian  Eggs  Non Vegetarian  Nuts  Sesame  Dairy  Soy  Gluten
 Pork  Shellfish  Gluten-free  Spicy

Please let us know if you're allergic to any ingredients. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes. Service charge 10% as applicable.

BREAKFAST 8:30 - 11:00 AM

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Mix Fruit Bowl 	195
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Toast   Mushroom Baked Beans Caramelised Sausages	220
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Eggs To Order  Omelette Scrambled Fried Poached	250
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Goan Rose Omelette With Xacuti Gravy 	250
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Pancake French Toast 	250

SANDWICH AND BURGER

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Grilled Sandwich 	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Farm Fresh Burger  	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> French Herb Sandwich 	375
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> BLT  	375
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Grilled Chicken Burger  	375

APPETIZERS

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> French Fries Peri Peri 	250
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Wok Tossed Chilli Button Mushrooms 	350
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Pork Chorizo Poi 	375
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Sesame Chilli Chicken 	395
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Fish & Chips 	425

PASTA & PIZZA

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Choice Of Pasta: Penne Spaghetti 	350 375 450
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Veg Chicken Prawns	
Choice Of Sauce: Arrabbiata Alfredo Pesto Aglio Olio	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Classic Margherita Pizza 	480
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Farm Fresh Pizza 	480
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Grilled Barbecue Chicken Pizza 	500
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Pepperoni Pizza  	660
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Chicken Tikka Pizza 	660

MAINS

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yellow Dal Tadka 	350
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Choice Of Vegetable  Mix Veg Matar Mushroom	375
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Choice Of Paneer  Kadhai Makhani	425
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Choice Of Chicken  Butter Kadhai Lababdar Curry	425

RICE

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Rice 	220 220 220 250
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Goan Fried Rice 	350 395 425

GOAN SPECIAL

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Cafreal 	400 450
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Balchão 	400 450
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Xacuti (Served with Goan rice) 	350 395 450

DESSERT

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Mix Seed Bar 	200
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Choice Of Ice-Cream 	220
Selection of premium ice cream flavours (As per availability)	

BEVERAGES

Mineral Water	65
Choice Of Tea 	100
Milk Tea Masala Tea Black Tea Earl Grey Tea	
Aerated Beverages	120
Coke Sprite Diet Coke	
Quenchers	190
Fresh Lime Soda Fresh Lime Water Fresh Lime Mint Peach Lemon Ice Tea	
Shakes 	250
Oreo Vanilla Strawberry Chocolate Banana	
Virgin Mojito	250
Lassi & Chaas 	250
Sweet Lassi Salted Lassi Butter Milk Masala Chaas	
Classic Hot Drinks 	250
Bournvita Hot Chocolate Horlicks	
Cold Coffee 	250

SMOOTHIES

Sunburn	250
Refreshing blend of watermelon, pineapple, coconut, mint and lime	
Healthy Wakeup	350
Watermelon, cucumber, lime, ginger and spinach	
Zesty Avacado 	350
Avacado blended with yogurt, lime and fresh basil	